
番号 選手名 所属 ＳＦ Ｆ

鈴木　義隆

石渡　夕子
高橋　直也

長谷川　詩保子
86

高橋　直也

長谷川　詩保子
紀野　秀俊

菊地　みゆき
6(3)7. 63.61 

石井　翔太

石井　由布子
紀野　秀俊

菊地　みゆき
81

紀野　秀俊

菊地　みゆき
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43

一般の部　Ｂ級 準決勝以上

82

ＡＴＣ

テニスキューブ

ＡＴＣ

Ｅ．Ｔ．
ＭＭＴＣ
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

横 須 賀 正 人

本 間 菜 穂 美 横須賀　正人

小 竹 弘 祐 髙浦　勝俊 本間　菜穂美

野 澤 利 恵 坂元　あゆみ 81

髙 浦 勝 俊 82 横須賀　正人

坂 元 あ ゆ み 本間　菜穂美

後 藤 克 己 後藤　克己 81

後 藤 広 美 後藤　広美 小川　淳

黒川　恵子
82

小 川 淳 鈴木　義隆

黒 川 恵 子 石渡　夕子

板 倉 康 貴 81

衣 川 朋 子 板倉　康貴

中島　憲 衣川　朋子

近藤　綾 WO

中 島 憲 鈴木　義隆

近 藤 綾 石渡　夕子

長 谷 川 浩 一 鈴木　義隆 82

鈴 木 結 佳 石渡　夕子 鈴木　義隆

鈴 木 義 隆 82 石渡　夕子

石 渡 夕 子 85

東 俊 夫 鈴木　義隆

高 部 真 理 子 石渡　夕子

藤 本 俊 85

渡 来 仁 美 藤本　俊

和 田 誠 佐藤　威一郎 渡来　仁美

和 田 亜 紀 子 大木　暁子 86

佐 藤 威 一 郎 86 藤本　俊

大 木 暁 子 渡来　仁美

中 尾 康 弘 中尾　康弘 85

平 純 子 平　純子 中尾　康弘

平　純子
81

深 山 亮 門田　賢一

深 山 美 智 代 斉藤　沙織

山 本 克 美 82

石 山 美 都 子 山本　克美

渡辺　巌 石山　美都子

渡辺　節子 84

渡 辺 巌 門田　賢一

渡 辺 節 子 斉藤　沙織

吉 原 朋 征 吉原　朋征 85

永 田 美 由 紀 永田　美由紀 門田　賢一

遠 藤 康 雄 83 斉藤　沙織

遠 藤 千 春 84

門 田 賢 一

斉 藤 沙 織

Bye

グ リ ー ン ウ ッ ド

に れ の 木

Ａ Ｔ Ｃ

Bye

瑞 穂

幕 張 ベ イ タ ウ ン

Bye

Ｔ － Ｄ Ａ Ｔ

Ｍ Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ

Ｏ Ｆ Ｃ

磯 辺 グ リ ー ン

Ｋ ｅ ｎ ’ ｓ イン ドア

Bye

真 砂

21

8

9

11

Ｓ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ

22

23

美 浜

Ａ Ｔ Ｃ
Ｃ Ｔ Ｃ

Ｔ ． Ａ Ｓ Ｋ Ａ

Ｎ Ｉ Ｃ Ｈ Ｏ Ｍ Ｅ

24

17

18

19

20

12

13

14

15

3

4

5

10

6

7

Ｏ Ｆ Ｃ

Ｔ Ｓ Ｋ
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瑞 穂

あ す み が 丘
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

種 市 泰 人

岡 田 史 子 大塚　典英

山 極 康 宏 大塚　典英 山田　美咲

大 西 順 子 山田　美咲 82

大 塚 典 英 83 大塚　典英

山 田 美 咲 山田　美咲

丹 羽 茂 治 丹羽　茂治 84

安 藤 千 恵 子 安藤　千恵子 栗並　秀男

栗並　小津枝
WO

栗 並 秀 男 川島　正二郎

栗 並 小 津 枝 佐藤　美雪

飯 塚 和 久 81

道 脇 聖 江 飯塚　和久

鈴木　竜聖 道脇　聖江

山内　容子 86

鈴 木 竜 聖 川島　正二郎

山 内 容 子 佐藤　美雪

酒 井 直 酒井　直 82

上 田 真 由 美 上田　真由美 川島　正二郎

伊 藤 信 吾 82 佐藤　美雪

伊 藤 里 美 85

川 島 正 二 郎 高橋　直也

佐 藤 美 雪 長谷川　詩保子

川 崎 一 志 97

川 崎 陽 子 川崎　一志

三好　哲紀 川崎　陽子

三好　佐知子 85

三 好 哲 紀 横川　一雄

三 好 佐 知 子 赤石　美由紀

小 川 八 三 小川　八三 84

板 垣 理 和 板垣　理和 横川　一雄

赤石　美由紀
82

横 川 一 雄 高橋　直也

赤 石 美 由 紀 長谷川　詩保子

高 橋 直 也 97

長谷川 詩保子 高橋　直也

山田　雅之 長谷川　詩保子

吉本　由起子 83

山 田 雅 之 高橋　直也

吉 本 由 起 子 長谷川　詩保子

池 下 晴 美 平泉　敦嗣 82

松 尾 玲 子 田村　秀子 佐藤　正徳

平 泉 敦 嗣 84 和田　美智子

田 村 秀 子 84

佐 藤 正 徳

和 田 美 智 子

40

38

33

35

31

36

37

28

29

30

32

千 葉 県 庁

Ｓ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ

Ａ Ｔ Ｃ

Ｔ Ｓ Ｋ

Bye

Ｓ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ

34

39

Ｃ ． Ｂ

Bye

ルネサンス鷹之台

Bye
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25

26

一般の部　Ｂ級

テ ニ コ ミ 千 葉
検 見 川

Ｋ ｅ ｎ ’ ｓ イン ドア

瑞 穂

27

Ｔ － Ｄ Ａ Ｔ

美 浜

48

41

42

43

44

46

47

45

て に ぱ ら 幕 張

高 浜 北

瑞 穂

Ｏ Ｆ Ｃ

Bye

Bye

Ｅ ． Ｔ ．
Ｍ Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ

Ｉ Ｃ Ｐ Ｔ
リ エ ゾ ン

サ ン モ 二
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

望 月 主 悦

里 清 美 望月　主悦

井 出 清 治 井出　清治 里　清美

井 出 奈 美 井出　奈美 82

日 暮 日 勢 86 林　宏隆

神 谷 晶 子 荒川　麻由香

林 宏 隆 林　宏隆 84

荒 川 麻 由 香 荒川　麻由香 林　宏隆

荒川　麻由香
80

宇 佐 美 陽 石井　翔太

宇 佐 美 正 美 石井　由布子

武 藤 満 章 86

武 藤 夏 子 武藤　満章

和泉　常寛 武藤　夏子

和泉　ひかり 83

和 泉 常 寛 石井　翔太

和 泉 ひ か り 石井　由布子

薗 武 志 佐藤　尚久 84

植 松 麻 里 熊谷　淳子 石井　翔太

佐 藤 尚 久 81 石井　由布子

熊 谷 淳 子 82

石 井 翔 太 石井　翔太

石 井 由 布 子 石井　由布子

西 山 暢 一 81

岡 山 久 実 西山　暢一

三 羽 絢 斗 針生　充 岡山　久実

三 羽 紀 代 美 針生　仁子 81

針 生 充 81 西山　暢一

針 生 仁 子 岡山　久実

新 貝 聖 士 新貝　聖士 84

宇田川 由紀子 宇田川　由紀子 新貝　聖士

宇田川　由紀子
９８（５）

藤 井 正 朋 須藤　順一

梅 津 真 弓 久良木　明美

西 本 健 84

西 本 真 理 子 西本　健

大井　直孝 西本　真理子

北沢　久美 82

大 井 直 孝 須藤　順一

北 沢 久 美 久良木　明美

徳 力 大 介 長谷川　裕 86

徳 力 真 理 子 中嶋　幸子 須藤　順一

長 谷 川 裕 85 久良木　明美

中 嶋 幸 子 86

須 藤 順 一

久 良 木 明 美

Bye

Bye

Bye

瑞 穂

70

55

56

63

64

62

真 砂

あ す み が 丘

瑞 穂

幕 張 ベ イ タ ウ ン

69
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49

50

一般の部　Ｂ級

Ｍ Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ

Ｔ ． Ａ Ｓ Ｋ Ａ

57

51

52

53

72

65

66

67

68

71

Ｔ － Ｄ Ａ Ｔ

59

60

61

美 浜

Ａ Ｔ Ｃ

58

54

メ イ ユ ー ル

テ ニ ス キ ュ ー ブ

Ｔ － Ｄ Ａ Ｔ
新東日本シュガー

ルネサンス鷹之台

磯 辺 グ リ ー ン

Ｔ Ｓ Ｋ

テ ニ ス キ ュ ー ブ
Ｔ Ｓ Ｋ

Bye

Ｏ Ｆ Ｃ

チーム・やる気スイッチ

Ｓ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

川 口 英 志

川 口 亮 子 瀧口　秀一

瀧 口 秀 一 瀧口　秀一 坂本　和実

坂 本 和 実 坂本　和実 83

和 南 城 輝 夫 82 瀧口　秀一

間 部 康 子 坂本　和実

風 見 豊 風見　豊 81

木 場 利 子 手賀　渉

森山　寿子
９８（２）

手 賀 渉 紀野　秀俊

森 山 寿 子 菊地　みゆき

岡 崎 洋 二 86

三田寺 ひでみ 川瀬　智

川瀬　智 岩上　裕子

岩上　裕子 86

川 瀬 智 紀野　秀俊

岩 上 裕 子 菊地　みゆき

紀 野 秀 俊 紀野　秀俊 80

菊 地 み ゆ き 菊地　みゆき 紀野　秀俊

斉 藤 貴 義 83 菊地　みゆき

古 野 和 美 81

中 原 英 雄 紀野　秀俊

中 原 典 子 菊地　みゆき

後 藤 真 哉 81

明 石 美 紀 金子　哲也

髙 浦 誠 金子　哲也 富澤　紀子

菅 崎 恵 子 富澤　紀子 85

金 子 哲 也 83 金子　哲也

富 澤 紀 子 富澤　紀子

宮 田 隆 雄 宮田　隆雄 82

水 澤 敦 子 水澤　敦子 松尾　一隆

松尾　喜美子
84

松 尾 一 隆 荒川　直也

松 尾 喜 美 子 鈴木　結子

荒 川 直 也 97

鈴 木 結 子 荒川　直也

八木　剛 鈴木　結子

八木　千恵子 81

八 木 剛 荒川　直也

八 木 千 恵 子 鈴木　結子

加 来 真 一 加来　真一 86

狩 野 真 須 美 狩野　真須美 上野　剛

坂 尾 輝 明 W.O> 末次　尚美

石 井 ひ ろ み 80

上 野 剛

末 次 尚 美

エ ア ・ チ ョ ッ ト

Ｏ Ｆ Ｃ

サ ン フ ラ ワ ー

Bye

Bye

Ｏ Ｆ Ｃ

あ す み が 丘

幕 張 ベ イ タ ウ ン

竹 の 葉

Ｂ Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ

美 浜

瑞 穂

Ａ Ｔ Ｃ

Ｔ － Ｄ Ａ Ｔ

Ｃ ． Ｂ

Bye

75

76

86

Bye

77

78

79

Ｅ ・ Ｔ

幕 張 ベ イ タ ウ ン

Ａ Ｔ Ｃ

87

88

80

81

82

83

84

85

96

89

90

91

92

93

94

95
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73

74

一般の部　Ｂ級

リ エ ゾ ン
Ｔ － Ｄ Ａ Ｔ

真 砂

Ｋ ｅ ｎ ’ ｓ イン ドア

Ｔ Ｓ Ｋ
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